
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

47 
1 

34 
18 

146 
4 
5 
9 

19 
28 

Name 

Maik Döring 
Alex Lauridsen 
Andreas Ravnholt 
Christina Udesen 
Nicklas Adelbøg 
Martin Toudal 
Sia Normann 
Kenneth Læbel 
Robin Niklas Pauly 
Kennet Englund 

Class 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini GP 

MM Open 

Mini GP 

Mini Rookie 

Mini GP 

Mini Rookie 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Best Tm 

50.264 
50.720 
50.761 
51.697 
53.931 
54.223 
58.100 
58.801 

1:00.441 
1:56.736 

Diff 

0.456 
0.497 
1.433 
3.667 
3.959 
7.836 
8.537 

10.177 
1:06.472 

Best Speed 

60,879 
60,331 
60,283 
59,191 
56,739 
56,434 
52,668 
52,040 
50,628 
26,213 

In Lap 

8 
5 
9 

14 
18 

3 
10 

1 
13 

1 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 24-05-2015 13:38:38 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. Hansen 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Asserballe 22-05-2015 
.Sunday 

Yellow - 1320-1340 

Qualifying started at 13:18:59 

Asserballe 0,850 km 

24-05-2015 13:20 


